
 1   April 30, 2019 

 
 
 

EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE - (13 members, 2 student alternates) Created Board R-2001-93; R-2002-241 add’l ex-officio; R-2003-144 add’l ex-officio 
& 2 alternates; R-2003-373 adding add’l alternates; R-2004-203 adding members & alts; R-2005-299 create new categories; R-2007-421 reduce alts from 9 to 3; 
R-2009-188 elimin. alts & ex-officios; R-2010-161 terms; R-2011-143 removed members; R-2013-088 revised members; R-2015-262 revised members; R-2018-
176 to decrease one member. 
 
Teachers (4) 
Daniel Derrico 4900 Jefferson St 33021 DanielDerrico@gmail.com   954-964-4247 06/30/2019 
Carol Fischer 485 Briarwood Circle 33024 CiFish66@hotmail.com   954-964-3300 06/30/2020 
Ellen Suppa 1234 Adams St 33019 essikin@aol.com   954-923-6288 06/30/2021 
Matthew Laskowski 2239 Wiley Ct 33020 Laskowski_m@hotmail.com  561-459-7255 06/30/2020 
 
Members (9) 
Mitchell Anton 11900 Van Buren St #502 33020 Scpanther3@aol.com  954-646-3639 06/30/2021 
Jaqueline Grant 2842 Fillmore St 33020 JacquelineGrnt1115@yahoo.com  954-274-2900 06/30/2019 
Donna Greene 526 N Rainbow Dr 33021 Bigdhlwd@aol.com    954-964-0882 06/30/2019 
Vacant        06/30/2021 
Mari Khoury 1400 Sheridan St #J24 33020 MGKhoury@comcast.net   954-404-6445 06/30/2021 
Joel Levine 47 Greens Rd 33021 JLevine0210@gmail.com   954-591-2131 06/30/2019 
Cheree Liebowitz 125 Laurel Rd 33021 Cheree@InternationalCollegeCouncelors.com 305-692-8800 06/30/2021 
Alan Libero 2347 Harding St 33020 Allan@lcgspacemakers.com  954-253-3806 06/30/2020 
Kathy Thomas 2802 N 46 Ave #B221 33021 ThomasK@Nova.edu   954-816-6836 06/30/2019 
 
Student Alternates (2) 
Vacant         06/30/2019 
Grahm Rubin 3896 Meadow Ln 33021 JuliaABolafia@gmail.com  954-683-1290 06/30/2019 
 
Clay Milan, Staff Liaison, 954-921-3271 – There are two positions vacant. 
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